From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Ivor Schlosberg

12 September 2014 11:03
Planning; Planning
Planning application

Development Control & Planning Services,
London Borough of Camden

Re: Planning Application 2014/5415/P — 1.8m fence

I write to advise that I fully support the application by our neighbour referenced above

Yours faithfully

Ivor & Elise Schlosberg
12 Highfields Grove

London N6 6HN



From: Carolyn Carson

Sent: 11 September 2014 11:54
To: Planning; Planning
Subject: Planning application

London Borough of Camden
Development Control & Planning Services

Planning Application 2014/5415/P - 1.8m Fence (Witanhurst)

I would like to submit a comment on the above planning application. Over the past few months, we have
been in discussions with Witanhurst about the erection of a 1.8m Fence running adjacent to the rear of our
property. We are in support of this application.

Regards

Carolyn & Richard Carson

14 Highfields Grove
London N6 6HN

Development Control & Planning Services,
London Borough of Camden

Re: Planning Application 2014/5415/P — 1.8m fence

I write to advise that I fully support the application by our neighbour referenced above
Yours faithfully

Ivor & Elise Schlosberg

12 Highfields Grove
London N6 6HN



From:

Sent: 12 September 2014 16:04

To: Planning

Subject: Re Planning Appilication Number 2014/5415/P - 1.8m fence

Brian Wallis
Pinner International Ltd
8,Highfields Grove
Fitzroy Park
Highgate
N6 6HN
Telephone:

Or
1, Glenfields, West End Lane, Stoke Poges,
Bucks, SL2 4LS

Development Control & Planning Services,
London Borough of Camden

Town Hall

Argyle Street

London WCIH 8ND

Ta 020 7974 5885
{5 020 7974 1975
e env.devcon@camden.gov.uk

Re: Planning Application 2014/5415/P - 1.8m fence
I write to advise that we fully support the application by our neighbour referenced above

Yours faithfully

Brian Wallis






From: Peter BufgesF
Sent: 13 September 2
To: Planning
Subject: Planning Application 2014/5415/P

Development Control & Planning Services,
London Borough of Camden

Re: Planning Application 2014/5415/P - 1.8m fence

| write to advise that | fully support the application by our neighbour referenced above

Yours faithfully

Peter and Lynn Burgess
11 Highfields Grove N6 6HN
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